

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4021-4022/2004

RUTHALA KANNAYYA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4020 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLPO and prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 4023-4027 of 2004

(With appln. for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln and c/delay in refiling SLP and

prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 4030-4042 of 2004

(With appln. for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and c/delay in refiling SLP and

with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 4050 of 2004

(With appln. for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and c/delay in filing SLP and

c/delay in refiling SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 4472-4476 of 2004

(With appln. for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and c/delay in refiling SLP and

with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Deleted.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj