

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5410-5411 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

RUTHALA KANNAYYA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5466-5468 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 5469 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 5470-5474 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 5494-5506 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 5507-5511 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/11/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Nirada Das, Adv.
Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call for the record from the concerned Court.

Statement of case is to be filed before 21.1.2011.

List again on 21.1.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR